R./57100/M, R./57300/M
Roundline cylinder
Magnetic piston
Single acting
Ø 8 to 40 mm
International series available world-wide
Very compact and shorter than the basic
length of a corresponding ISO/VDMA

Wiper: polyurethane
Seals and ‘O’-rings: nitrile rubber
Ordering information
See page 2
Accessories
Switches see page 4
R./57100 R./57300
2/07 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.4.051.01
2/07Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK 1.4.051.02
R./57100, R./57300
Cylinder variants
Symbol Model Description Dimensions
magnetic piston page
R./57100/M Standard cylinder, sprung in 5
R./57100/MC Standard cylinder, sprung in, central rear port 5
R./57300/M Standard cylinder, sprung out 5
R./57300/MC Standard cylinder, sprung out, central rear port 5
Options selector RT/57˙˙˙/˙˙/˙˙
Cylinder Ø (mm) Ports
8 M3
10 M5